Таблица 2
	№  
п/п
	Источники финансирования
	Всего
	2011
	2012
	2013

	1.  
	Объем бюджетных ассигнований на  реализацию Программы, всего:                          
	16 743,16
	1 511,4
	6 563,70
	8 668,06

	1.1.
	- в т.ч. бюджет города                     
	16 743,16
	1 511,4
	6 563,70
	8 668,06


